Stadtmeisterschaft Gera Einzel Herren
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

11

12

13

14

15

Geithner, Daniel

Kupfernagel, Thomas

Kluge, Manuel

Seeger, Michael

Frohlich, Enrico

Walther, Detlef

Schiitz, Bernhard

Schneidewind, Karsten

Hoke, Robby

Moschner, Peter

Schneider, Thomas

Sandner, Heinz

Lenk, Rick

Schneider, Martin

Schneider, Christian

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
1. Geraer BV -
1.104 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.086 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.086 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
1.060 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
992 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
989 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
966 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
960 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
939 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
939 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
924 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
923 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
899 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
880 Spiele: 6
1. Geraer BV -
839 Spiele: 6

Lv

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 184,00 HI: 267

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 181,00 HI: 200

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 181,00 HI: 214

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 176,67 HI: 200

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 165,33 HI: 223

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 164,83 HI: 194

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 161,00 HI: 178

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 160,00 HI: 171

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 156,50 HI: 199

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 156,50 HI: 180

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 154,00 HI: 178

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 153,83 HI: 169

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 149,83 HI: 201

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 146,67 HI: 192

TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen THU

Schnitt: 139,83 HI: 165

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

168

200

190

177

173

140

160

141

169

141

141

163

144

136

165

191

198

191

139

152

151

168

168

160

162

162

169

201

139

141

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.104
151 170

1.086
186 172

1.086
138 157

1.060
200 158

992
223 143

989
183 156

966
178 159

960
159 157

939
151 136

939
149 180

924
178 133

923
143 132

899
149 147

880
126 192

839
139 158

6
157

6
171

6

196

194

149

194

150

171

199

168

174

159

126

151

112

184,00
267

181,00
159

181,00
214

176,67
192

165,33
152

164,83
165

161,00
151

160,00
164

156,50
124

156,50
139

154,00
136

153,83
157

149,83
132

146,67
136

139,83
124

05.02.2022
Jena - Roma

Gesamt

1.104

1.086

1.086

1.060

992

989

966

960

939

939

924

923

899

880

839



